
SOH502740-0001 

PORTSMOUTH AND SOUTH EAST HAMPSHIRE HEALTH AUTHORITY 

THE GOSPORT HOSPITALS 

A meeting will be held in the 1st floor meeting room at Gosport War Memorial 

Hospital on Thursday 26th November, 1987 at 12.15.p.m. 

AGENDA 
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7. 
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9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
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15. 

27/87 
63/87 
65/87 

Apologies 

Minutes of the meeting held on Thursday 22nd October 1987 

Matters Arising 

Physiotherapy Call System 
Clinical Waste Update    - 
Health Education Information Boxes 

Heating Maintenance / Repairs 

Christmas 

Physiotherapy Waiting Room 

Ward Names 

Local Manager’s Update 

Christmas and New Year Supplies Arrangements 

Occupational Therapy 

Correspondence 

Works 

Fire Lectures 

Any other business 

Date of next meeting 


