PORTSMOUTH AND SOUTH EAST HAMPSHIRE HEALTH AUTHORITY

THE GOSPORT HOSPITALS

A meeting will be held in the 1st floor meeting room at Gosport War Memorial Hospital on Thursday 26th November, 1987 at 12.15.p.m.

AGENDA

1.		Apologies
2.		Minutes of the meeting held on Thursday 22nd October 1987
3.		Matters Arising
	27/87 63/87 65/87	Physiotherapy Call System Clinical Waste Update - See notes Health Education Information Boxes
4.		Heating Maintenance / Repairs
5.		Christmas
6.		Physiotherapy Waiting Room
7.		Ward Names
8		Local Manager's Update
9.		Christmas and New Year Supplies Arrangements
10.		Occupational Therapy - to or Mecia Decias / Appointed
11.		Correspondence O-T- Latte Dec - KAREN
12.		Works
13.		Fire Lectures
14.		Any other business
15.		Date of next meeting 7th January 1988. 12.15